Drug

Huge Drug Price Increases

Condition

Company

Price Before

Price After

% Increase

Matulane

Cosmogen

Acthar

Hodgkins
Lymphoma

Wilms' tumor

Infantile Spasms

Ductus
arteriosus in
TERTS
Hodgkins,
lymphocytic

Mustargen leukemia

Norvir

HIV/AIDS

Sigma-Tau

Ovation

Questcor

Ovation

Abbot

Laboratories

$69.61

$16.79

$2,062.79

$136.10

$63.19

$257.18

$5,568.00

$593.75

$29,086.25

$1,875

$681.60

$1,285.89

7999%

3436%

1310%

1278%

979%

500%

Source: JEC Majority Staff calculations from PRIME Institute using data found in Medi-Span PriceChek PC, June 2008




