Huge Drug Price Increases

Drug	Condition	Company	Price Before	Price After	% Increase
Matulane	Hodgkins Lymphoma	Sigma-Tau	\$69.61	\$5,568.00	7999%
Cosmogen	Wilms' tumor	Ovation	\$16.79	\$593.75	3436%
Acthar	Infantile Spasms	Questcor	\$2,062.79	\$29,086.25	1310%
Indocin	Ductus arteriosus in infants	Ovation	\$136.10	\$1,875	1278%
Mustargen	Hodgkins, lymphocytic leukemia	Ovation	\$63.19	\$681.60	979%
Norvir	HIV/AIDS	Abbot Laboratories	\$257.18	\$1,285.89	500%
Source: JEC Maj	ority Staff calculations fro	om PRIME Institute usi	ing data found in Me	edi-Span PriceChek PC, J	une 2008